BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH - Dr 006

Pikieta | Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | 0bj. wykopu | 0bj. nasypu | Calk. obj). wykopu | Calk. ob). nasypu | 0b). netto
3+300.00 0.20 0.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3+325.00 1.67 0.08 23.44 11.87 23.44 11.87 11.57
3+350.00 3.21 0.14 61.03 2.64 84.47 14.50 69.96
3+375.00 2.10 0.14 66.36 3.42 150.82 17.93 132.90
3+400.00 0.48 0.32 32.24 5.69 183.06 23.62 159.44
3+425.00 5.24 0.14 71.56 5.66 254.62 29.28 225.33
3+450.00 3.75 0.14 112.45 3.42 367.06 32.71 334.35
3+475.00 0.20 0.84 49.39 12.17 416.45 44.88 371.66
3+500.00 0.66 2.33 10.68 39.61 427.13 84.50 342.63
3+525.00 0.60 3.01 15.70 66.83 442.83 151.32 291.51
3+550.00 0.00 0.97 7.42 49.78 450.25 201.11 249.15
3+575.00 0.00 2.71 0.00 46.58 450.25 247.68 202.57
3+600.00 0.32 2.41 3.78 64.59 454.04 312.27 141.76
3+625.00 0.63 1.59 11.42 50.03 465.45 362.30 103.15
3+650.00 1.31 0.72 23.73 29.00 489.19 391.31 97.68
3+675.00 0.75 1.78 26.21 31.92 514.40 423.23 91.17
3+700.00 0.04 5.85 9.64 96.64 524.04 519.87 4.17
3+725.00 0.29 2.22 4.19 100.92 528.23 620.79 -92.56
3+750.00 0.16 3.30 5.72 69.06 533.95 689.85 -155.90
3+775.00 0.17 J.44 4.13 84.25 534.08 774.10 -236.02
3+800.00 0.14 2.93 3.90 79.55 541.98 853.65 -311.67
3+825.00 0.43 2.67 7.14 69.97 549.12 923.62 -374.50
3+850.00 0.54 1.97 12.10 58.03 561.22 981.64 -420.42
3+875.00 1.06 0.74 20.00 35.89 581.22 1015.53 -434.31
3+900.00 3.69 0.24 59.31 12.22 640.53 1027.75 -387.22
3+925.00 1.82 0.27 68.88 6.29 709.41 1034.04 -324.63
3+950.00 0.49 2.68 28.88 34.90 738.29 1068.93 -330.64
3+975.00 0.52 2.39 12.55 61.47 750.84 1130.40 -379.56
4+000.00 0.83 2.19 16.83 57.27 767.68 1182.67 -420.00
4+025.00 0.00 0.83 10.35 32.77 778.03 1225.44 -447.42
4+050.00 0.48 1.31 5.99 26.82 784.02 1252.27 -468.25
4+075.00 0.66 2.58 14.25 48.04 798.27 1300.31 -502.04
4+100.00 0.65 2.59 16.38 64.00 8714.66 1364.30 -549.65
4+125.00 0.64 2.81 16.17 67.52 830.82 1431.83 -601.00
4+150.00 0.49 3.26 14.13 75.88 844.95 1502.70 -662.75
4+175.00 0.78 2.44 15.80 71.20 860.76 1578.90 -7218.15
4+200.00 2.08 0.53 35.72 37.09 896.48 1616.00 -719.52
4+225.00 2.67 0.21 59.87 9.25 955.85 1625.24 -669.39
4+250.00 0.99 0.73 45.72 11.76 1001.57 1637.01 -635.43
4+275.00 0.39 2.76 17.18 43.61 1018.75 1680.61 -661.86
4+295.99 1.18 2.50 16.40 56.17 1035.15 1735.79 -700.63

str 6



AutoCAD SHX Text
str 5


	Arkusze i widoki
	Model


